United Chemi-Con, Inc. 9801 W. Higgins Road, Rosemont, IL 60018  Tel 847-696-2000  Fax 847-696-9278  www.chemi-con.com18
TCD Series
The TCD series are radial lead ceramic capacitors from UCC/NCC. These capacitors have a very low
ESR and impedance which makes these capacitors ideal for filtering switching power supplies and
DC-DC converters. The TCD series has a maximum 250VDC rated voltage making them more
applicable for use in higher voltage power supplies than our ceramic chip capacitors. All of our radial
capacitors with 5mm lead spacing are also available with ammo pack taping.
Refer to Mini-Glossary at the end of the multilayer ceramic capacitors section for additional technical

* Refer to diagram of dimensions for actual case sizes.
Rated
Voltage
(WVDC)
Capacitance
(µF)
Catalog
†Part Number†
UCC
Case Code*
Maximum
Ripple Current
(A rms) at
�125�C,10kHz-1MHz
Standard Voltage Ratings - Radial Lead Multilayer Ceramic
0.68 TCD21E1E684M 21 0.3
1.0 TCD21E1E105M 21 0.3
1.5 TCD30E1E155M 30 0.8
2.2 TCD30E1E225M 30 0.8
3.3 TCD31E1E335M 31 1.0
4.7 TCD31E1E475M 31 1.0
6.8 TCD41E1E685M 41 1.5
10 TCD41E1E106M 41 1.5
15 TCD51E1E156M 51 2.0
22 TCD51E1E226M 51 2.0
33 TCD60E1E336M 60 3.0
47 TCD60E1E476M 60 3.0
68 TCD61E1E686M 61 4.0
100 TCD61E1E107M 61 4.0
25 Volts
0.1 TCD21E1H104M 21 0.11
0.15 TCD21E1H154M 21 0.16
0.22 TCD21E1H224M 21 0.24
0.33 TCD21E1H334M 21 0.3
0.47 TCD21E1H474M 21 0.3
0.68 TCD30E1H684M 30 0.75
1.0 TCD30E1H105M 30 0.8
1.5 TCD31E1H155M 31 1.0
2.2 TCD31E1H225M 31 1.0
3.3 TCD31E1H335M 31 1.0
4.7 TCD41E1H475M 41 1.5
6.8 TCD41E1H685M 41 1.5
10 TCD51E1H106M 51 2.0
15 TCD51E1H156M 51 2.0
22 TCD60E1H226M 60 3.0
50 Volts
WL
H
15 Min.

50 Volts
Rated
Voltage
(WVDC)
Capacitance
(µF)
Catalog
†Part Number†
UCC
Case Code*
Maximum
Ripple Current
(A rms) at
�125�C,10kHz-1MHz
Standard Voltage Ratings - Radial Lead Multilayer Ceramic
33 TCD60E1H336M 60 3.0
47 TCD61E1H476M 61 4.0
68 TCD61E1H686M 61 4.0
0.1 TCD21E2A104M 21 0.22
0.15 TCD21E2A154M 21 0.3
0.22 TCD21E2A224M 21 0.3
0.33 TCD30E2A334M 30 0.73
0.47 TCD30E2A474M 30 0.8
0.68 TCD31E2A684M 31 1.0
1.0 TCD31E2A105M 31 1.0
1.5 TCD31E2A155M 31 1.0
2.2 TCD41E2A225M 41 1.5
3.3 TCD41E2A335M 41 1.5
4.7 TCD51E2A475M 51 2.0
6.8 TCD51E2A685M 51 2.0
10 TCD60E2A106M 60 3.0
15 TCD60E2A156M 60 3.0
22 TCD61E2A226M 61 4.0
33 TCD61E2A336M 61 4.0
100 Volts
0.1 TCD30E2E104M 30 0.55
0.15 TCD30E2E154M 30 0.8
0.22 TCD31E2E224M 31 1.0
0.33 TCD31E2E334M 31 1.0
0.47 TCD41E2E474M 41 1.5
0.68 TCD41E2E684M 41 1.5
1.0 TCD51E2E105M 51 2.0
1.5 TCD51E2E155M 51 2.0
2.2 TCD60E2E225M 60 3.0
3.3 TCD60E2E335M 60 3.0
4.7 TCD61E2E475M 61 4.0
6.8 TCD61E2E685M 61 4.0
250 Volts
† M indicates �20% tolerance. Substitute code letter Z in part number for �20%,�80% tolerance.
* Refer to diagram of dimensions for actual case sizes.
Ammo Pack Taping Specifications